
 
Diary Dates 2025 / 2026 

Please note dates, particularly parents’ evenings. We have planned them as far as in 
advance as possible to ensure you have time to arrange work and family 
commitments. Thank you! 
 

Thursday 
11th 
September 

Meet the Teacher 
Meetings Year 2 

3.45pm & 
4.30pm 

In Classrooms 

Thursday 
11th 
September 

HUSTINGS     

Mon - Fri 
15th - 19th 
September 

Coding Week     

Thursday 
25th 
September 

Y6 Visit to Solar Farm   

Friday 
26th 
September 

FOS Cake Sale After School  

Monday 
29th 
September 

Black History Month 
Introduction 

  

Thursday 2nd October Census Day Special Dinner Menu to follow 

Tuesday 7th October 
Phonics/ Early 
Reading Meeting for 
KS1 

4:30pm 
Class R & Y1/Y2 
Parents / Carers 

Wednesday 8th October KS2 Reading Meeting 4:30pm   

Sunday 12th October Stilton Stumble    

Tuesday 14th October 
KS1 Harvest Festival 
(Donations-Tins/Dry 
food) 

9:10am 

School Hall. 

Donations - all 

  

Friday 17th October FOS Autumn Disco     

Tuesday 21st October 
INSET training for 
staff-School closed to 
pupils 

    

Wednesday– 22nd  –  
Half term – School 
Closed 

    

Friday 31st October 



Monday 3rd November 
School reopens to all. 
Wellbeing Day 

8.50am  

Tuesday 4th November  

Individual School 
Photos 

8:30am 
8.30am for preschool 
siblings 

(+ siblings at school) 

Thursday 6th November 
Sept 2026 FS Parent 
Visits 

9:30am & 2pm School 

Friday 7th November 
Sept 2026 FS Parent 
Visits 

9:30am School 

Monday – 10th - Anti-Bullying Week – 
Theme: Power for 
Good 

    

Friday 14th November 

Tuesday 11th November 
Remembrance 
Assembly 

    

Tuesday 11th November 
Flu Vaccine- Whole 
School (Nasal Spray) 

9:00-12:30 School 

Thursday 13th November Odd Socks Day!     

Thursday 13th November 
Sept 2026 FS Parent 
Visits 

9:30am & 2pm   

Friday 14th November 
Sept 2026 FS Parent 
Visits 

9:30am   

Friday 14th November CIN Dress Down Day   £1 Dress Down 

Tuesday  18th November Parents’ evening 3.40- 6.30pm   

Thursday 20th November Parents’ evening 3.40-6.30pm   

Wednesday 26th November Y6 DART Graduation 9:10am Y6 Parents/Carers 

Thursday 27th November 
Y4 – Perlethorpe 
WW2 Trip 

  

Friday 28th November 
FOS- Christmas 
Wreath Making 

    

Friday 28th November   
Dress down day for 
Advent Fair donations 

KS1 – Chocs 

Details to follow 

KS2 - Bottles 



Wednesday 3rd December  Advent Fair 3.40pm   

Tuesday 9th December 
Nativity Dress 
Rehearsal FS2/KS1 

10:45   

Wednesday 10th December FOS Film Night After School   

Thursday 11th December 
Year R, 1, 2 Nativity 
(Parents and 
Grandparents) 

1:45pm School Hall 

Friday 12th December 
Year R, 1, 2 Nativity 
(Parents and 
Grandparents) 

1:45pm School Hall 

Wednesday 17th December 
Y3 & Y4- Christmas 
Carol Concert 

2:15pm at 
Church 

Parents/Grandparents 
welcome of Y3/4 

Thursday 18th December Christmas Dinner Day     

Thursday 18th December 
Wear Christmas Jumper 
or Christmas Accessory 

    

Friday 19th December 
Christmas Craft Day/ 
Father Christmas 

    

Friday 19th December FOS Festive Fun After School   

Friday 19th December 
Break up for 
Christmas 

    

Monday 5th January 
INSET training for 
staff-School closed to 
pupils 

    

Tuesday 6th January 
School reopens to all. 
Wellbeing Day 

8:50am  

Thursday 15th January 

                   
 
Census Day 

Menu to Follow   

 

Friday 23rd January 
Panto!! In school – 
Jack and The 
Beanstalk 

2pm Treat from FOS 

Friday 6th February 
Reports out to 
parents 

    

Friday  6th February FOS Disco     



Monday- 
Friday 

9th – 13th 
February 

Children’s Mental 
Health Week 

   

Friday 13th February 
INSET training for 
staff-School closed to 
pupils 

    

Monday- 
Friday 

 
16th - 20th 
February Half term. School 

closed. 
    

 

Monday  23rd February 

School reopens to all. 

8.50am   

Wellbeing Day 

Thursday  26th February Y6 SATS Info Meeting 
3:45pm               
Y6 Classroom 

  

  Bikeability Dates TBC     

Tuesday 3rd March 
Y3 Swimming-
Tuesdays 

Last session 9th 
June 

 

Thursday 5th March World Book Day 
Dress up as 
favourite BOOK 
Character  

Reading Breakfast 

Mon- 9th – 
Science Week     

Friday 13th March 

Date not yet 
released 

  Comic Relief 
Wear something 
Red/Noses. £1 

  

Friday 20th March FOS Cake Sale After School   

Wednesday 25th March FOS Film Night After School   

Thursday 26th March 
Easter Assembly in 
School Y3/4 

 pm 
 Y3/4 Parents 
welcome 

Friday 27th March 

Easter 
Eggstravaganza! 
Bonnets, Decorated 
Eggs, Egg Rolling, 
Crafts 

  

Friday 27th March Break up for Easter   

Monday- 
Friday  

30th March- 
10th April 

Easter Holidays   



Monday 13th April 
School reopens to all. 
Wellbeing Day 

  

Tuesday-
Tuesday 

28th April- 5th 
May 

Scholastic Book Fair After School School Hall 

Tuesday 28th April 
Parents’ evening 
 

3.40-6.30pm 
 

 

Thursday 30th April 
Parents’ evening 
 

3.40-6.30pm 
 

 

Monday 4th May 
 
Bank Holiday 
 

  

Monday 11th May SATs Week for Y6   

Monday- 
Wednesday 

18th – 20th May Y6 Residential to PGL   

Thursday 21st May Census Day Menu to Follow  

Friday 22nd May 
Break up for Half 
Term 

  

Tuesday- 
Friday 

26th – 29th May 
Half term – school 
shut to staff and 
pupils 

  

Monday 1st June 
School reopens to all. 
Wellbeing Day 

8:50am  

W/b Monday 8th June Frisbee Tournament Date TBC  

Wednesday 10th June 
Y3 Cresswell Craggs 
Trip 

  

Wednesday  17th June New F2 Visit 1 1:30- 3:30  

Saturday 20th June FOS Summer Fair   

Monday 22nd June Class Photos   

Tuesday 23rd June New F2 Visit 2 9:30- 12:30 Inc Lunch 

W/C  29th June Class Swap Afternoon   

Wednesday  1st July New F2 Visit Full Day 9:30-3pm  

Friday 3rd July FOS Disco 6-7:30pm In School Hall 

Wednesday 8th July Sports Day 
KS1- am 
KS2- pm 

 



Thursday 9th July Reserve Sports Day   

Friday 10th July 
Reports go out to 
Parents 

  

Monday  13th July 
Y5 & Y6 Dress 
rehearsal 

1:30pm  

Wednesday 15th July Y5 & Y6 Production! 2pm & 5pm  

Thursday 16th July Class R Graduation 2:30pm Class R Parents 

Tuesday 21st July 
Leavers Assembly/ 
Celebration 

9:15am Y6 Parents 

Wednesday 22nd July Last day of term!  Summer Holidays! 

     

 


